

**BRAZORIA COUNTY
BID TABLE**

VENDOR TO INSERT COMPLETED BID TABLE HERE

ITEM NO.	SPEC NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
GENERAL ITEMS						
1	500-7001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
2	100-7002	PREPARING ROW	STA	54	\$119.50	\$6,453.00
3	104-7001	REMOVING CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	12,680	\$6.20	\$78,616.00
4	104-7011	REMOVING CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS	SY	256	\$35.50	\$9,088.00
5	105-7028	REMOVING UNTREATED BASE (8")	SY	2,233	\$4.80	\$10,718.40
PAVING ITEMS						
6	110-7001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	60	\$14.20	\$852.00
7	247-7047	FLEXIBLE BASE (CMP IN PLC)(TY B GR 3)(FNAL POS)	CY	496	\$130.10	\$64,529.60
8	260-7001	LIME (HYD, COM OR QK) SLURRY OR QK(DRY)	TON	439	\$412.30	\$180,999.70
9	260-6073	LIME TRT (SUBGRADE) (8")	SY	14,621	\$2.50	\$36,552.50
10	360-6028	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (JOINT REINF) (6")	SY	11,885	\$68.60	\$815,311.00
11	360-6028	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (JOINT REINF) (H.E.S. - 6")	SY	1,387	\$77.10	\$106,937.70
12	530-7007	DRIVEWAYS (CONC - H.E.S.)	SY	256	\$112.70	\$28,851.20
EROSION CONTROL ITEMS						
13	160-7002	FURN & PLACE TOPSOIL (4")	SY	469	\$22.20	\$10,411.80
14	164-7002	BROADCAST SEED (PERM_RURAL_CLAY)	SY	469	\$25.10	\$11,771.90
15	506-7039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	1,320	\$3.70	\$4,884.00
16	506-7041	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	1,320	\$2.00	\$2,640.00
17	506-7043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (8")	LF	96	\$6.20	\$595.20
18	506-7046	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	96	\$3.00	\$288.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS						
19	502-7001	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	6	\$1,659.60	\$9,957.60
TOTAL BASE BID					1,419,457.60	
GRAND TOTAL					1,419,457.60	